
ENTREES 

Dry cured 
Dry cured spanish ham  
Dry cured spanish ham 
and manchego cheese 

Fried baby squid 
Fried squid 
Fried anchovies 
Griddle cuttlefish 
Ham croquette (1) 
Hake croquette with prawn (1) 

Pork casserole with tomato 
Small prawns fried 

Russian salad 
Hot spicy potatoes 
Wrinkle potatoes 
Chicken blood and onions 
Fried cod 
Squid gridle 
Cheese in tempura with 
mustard and honey sauce 
Steamed mussels 
Clams green sauce 
Grilled fresh cheese 
Spanish omelette 
Bread - Tomato - Ali oli 
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6,50 
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8,50 
8,00 
7,50 
8,50 
2,50 
1,00 

1 R 1/2 R 



SALADS 

Buenisimo Special salad 
Santa Pola salad 

6,00 
7,50 

RICE DISHES 

Rice with squid and sellfish 
Rice with tuna 
Rice with cuttlefish and ink 
Rice tuna and prawn 
Rice chicken prawn squids 
Rice with pork 
Squid small noodles 

10,00 
9,00 

10,00 
10,00 
11,00 
10,00 
10,00 

RESERVATION RICE 

Rice wih lobster 
Fish hot pot 
 

Chicken, rabbit slew over flat bread 

Fish stew over flat bread 
 

Rice with chicken and omelette crust 

Rice with chicken 
Rice with rabbit 

17,00 
18,00 
10,00 
10,00 
11,00 
9,50 

10,00 
 



MEATS 

Entrecote of veal 
Veal 
 

Veal with breadcrumbs and fried 

Grilled chicken 
Fresh loin of pork 
Sirloin of veal 
Sirloin iberian of pork 
 

Sauces of pepper or roquefort 

Sauce mustard 

15,50 
10,00 
11,00 
9,50 
9,50 

18,50 
11,00 
2,50 
2,50 

FISH 

Sword fish 
Hake 
Tuna 

10,00 
11,00 
10,00 

DESSERTS 

Flan caramel 
Flan caramel with cream 
Baked egg custard with caramel 

Spanish bread pudding 
Cheese cake 
Chocolat cake 
Almond cake 
Catalana creme 
Chocolat pudding with su-
prema of ice cream  
Selection of ice cream 
Soufle 
Fruits of the season 

3,50 
4,50 
4,50 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
5,00 
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5,50 
5,50 
4,50 

 



The restaurant has the 
allegen letter for its 
clients. Ask the staff. 

DRINKS 

Soft drinks 
Water 1 litre 
Water 1/2 litre 
 

Lemon flavoured carbonated wáter1/2litro 

Small beer 
Bottled beer 
Jug of beer 1 litre 
Jug of beer 1 1/2 litre 
Jug of beer 2 litres 
Sangria 1 litre 
Sangria 1 1/2 litre 

Sangria 2 litre 

2,25 
2,75 
2,00 
2,00 
2,25 
2,75 
6,00 
7,00 
8,50 
6,00 
7,00 
8,50 

COFFEES 

Black coffee 
White coffee 
1/2 cup White coffee 
Black coffee with brandy/run 

Coffee with condensed milk 
 

White coffee,condensed milk, brandy 

Special house coffee 
Irish coffee 
Tea infusions 

1,20 
1,75 
1,40 
1,75 
1,75 
2,00 
2,00 
6,00 
1,50 


